June Events at The Corner Ballpark presented by Adient

Updated on 5/23/2023 - schedule subject to change

Day

1-June
1-June
2-June
3-June
4-June
5-June
6-June
6-June
7-June
8-June
8-June
9-June
10-June
11-June
11-June
12-June
13-June
13-June
14-June
15-June
15-June
16-June
17-June
17-June
18-June
18-June
19-June
19-June
20-June
21-June
22-June
22-June
24-June
24-June
26-June
27-June
27-June
27-June
27-June
28-June
30-June

Time
8:00 AM - 9:45 AM
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM
8:00 AM - 3:00 PM
3:00 PM - 8:00 PM
6:00 PM - 10:00 PM
8:00 AM - 9:45 AM
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM
8:00 AM - 9:45 AM
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM
7:00 pm - 9:00 pm
8:00 AM - 3:00 PM
3:00 PM - 8:00 PM
3:00 PM - 6:00 PM
12:00 PM - 10:00 PM
8:00 AM - 9:45 AM
12:00 PM - 10:00 PM
12:00 PM - 10:00 PM
8:00 AM - 9:45 AM
12:00 PM - 10:00 PM
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM
8:00 am - 12:00 pm
12:00 PM - 7:00 PM
9:00 AM - 2:00 PM
1:00 PM - 6:00 PM
8:00 AM - 9:45 AM
12:00 PM - 10:00 PM
9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
12:00 PM - 10:00 PM
12:00 PM - 3:00 PM
8:00 AM - 1:00 PM
3:00 PM - 11:00 PM
12:00 PM - 10:00 PM
8:00 AM - 9:45 AM
11:00 AM - 2:30 PM
12:00 PM - 10:00 PM
12:00 PM - 10:00 PM
12:00 PM - 10:00 PM
5:00 PM - 8:30 PM

Event
Soccer Practice
Legends League Youth Baseball Games
Private Outdoor Event
Detroit PAL Tiny Tigers Kids Baseball
Corktown Women's Soccer Game
Major League Wiffleball (MLW) Games
Soccer Practice
Legends League Youth Baseball Games
Corktown Women's Soccer Game
Soccer Practice
Lincoln Park Youth Baseball
Private Indoor Event
Detroit PAL Tiny Tigers Opening Day Event
Corktown Women's Soccer Game
Private Indoor Event
Detroit PAL Youth Baseball/Softball Games
Soccer Practice
Detroit PAL Youth Baseball/Softball Games
Detroit PAL Youth Baseball/Softball Games
Soccer Practice
Detroit PAL Youth Baseball/Softball Games
Corktown Women's Soccer Game
Detroit PAL Tiny Tigers Kids Baseball
Private Indoor & Outdoor Event
Private Outdoor Event
Private Indoor Event
Soccer Practice
Detroit PAL Youth Baseball/Softball Games
Private Outdoor Event
Private Outdoor Event
Detroit PAL Youth Baseball/Softball Games
Private Indoor Event
Detroit PAL Tiny Tigers Games
Private Inside Event
Detroit PAL Youth Baseball/Softball Games
Soccer Practice
Indoor Private Event
Detroit PAL Youth Baseball/Softball Games
Detroit PAL Youth Baseball/Softball Games
Detroit PAL Youth Baseball/Softball Games
Detroit PAL Cheer Clinic

info@detroitpal.org



