June Events at The Corner Ballpark presented by Adient

Updated on 5/23/2023 - schedule subject to change

<u>Day</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Event</u>
1-June	8:00 AM - 9:45 AM	Soccer Practice
1-June	5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Legends League Youth Baseball Games
2-June	5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Private Outdoor Event
3-June	8:00 AM - 3:00 PM	Detroit PAL Tiny Tigers Kids Baseball
4-June	3:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Corktown Women's Soccer Game
5-June	6:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Major League Wiffleball (MLW) Games
6-June	8:00 AM - 9:45 AM	Soccer Practice
6-June	5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Legends League Youth Baseball Games
7-June	4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Corktown Women's Soccer Game
8-June	8:00 AM - 9:45 AM	Soccer Practice
8-June	5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lincoln Park Youth Baseball
9-June	7:00 pm - 9:00 pm	Private Indoor Event
10-June	8:00 AM - 3:00 PM	Detroit PAL Tiny Tigers Opening Day Event
11-June	3:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Corktown Women's Soccer Game
11-June	3:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Private Indoor Event
12-June	12:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Detroit PAL Youth Baseball/Softball Games
13-June	8:00 AM - 9:45 AM	Soccer Practice
13-June	12:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Detroit PAL Youth Baseball/Softball Games
14-June	12:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Detroit PAL Youth Baseball/Softball Games
15-June	8:00 AM - 9:45 AM	Soccer Practice
15-June	12:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Detroit PAL Youth Baseball/Softball Games
16-June	4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Corktown Women's Soccer Game
17-June	8:00 am - 12:00 pm	Detroit PAL Tiny Tigers Kids Baseball
17-June	12:00 PM - 7:00 PM	Private Indoor & Outdoor Event
18-June	9:00 AM - 2:00 PM	Private Outdoor Event
18-June	1:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Private Indoor Event
19-June	8:00 AM - 9:45 AM	Soccer Practice
19-June	12:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Detroit PAL Youth Baseball/Softball Games
20-June	9:00 AM - 6:00 PM	Private Outdoor Event
21-June	9:00 AM - 6:00 PM	Private Outdoor Event
22-June	12:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Detroit PAL Youth Baseball/Softball Games
22-June	12:00 PM - 3:00 PM	Private Indoor Event
24-June	8:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Detroit PAL Tiny Tigers Games
24-June	3:00 PM - 11:00 PM	Private Inside Event
26-June	12:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Detroit PAL Youth Baseball/Softball Games
27-June	8:00 AM - 9:45 AM	Soccer Practice
27-June	11:00 AM - 2:30 PM	Indoor Private Event
27-June	12:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Detroit PAL Youth Baseball/Softball Games
27-June	12:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Detroit PAL Youth Baseball/Softball Games
28-June	12:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Detroit PAL Youth Baseball/Softball Games
30-June	5:00 PM - 8:30 PM	Detroit PAL Cheer Clinic